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I8P IVIMNUNANGATIAINTINAEATTUGN

BGranssudiannsaiind)

1. vnadAnwnall (General Education) 30 #itnein

. 4L U FyrUsAunau
INREIUN IYYBIUN LA bNIN - & o
BUWNA NIDNUAIUY
nguivinrensnge (9 wilein)
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 -
EN 002 | English for Social Communication 3 -
EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 -
nguAUIAY (15 nuqenn)
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 -
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 -
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 -
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the Future World 3 -
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 -
GE 006 | Asia and the Global Community 3 -
GE 007 | Art of Life 3 -
GE 008 | Health and Wellness for Life 3 -
59U 30 VAVe Rl

wangnsUSoyay1es Anzdmnssueans Un1sdnw 2562 7




2. nuINIBWANIL (Engineering Courses) 111 wuqenn

2.1 nawdyInenmansiasadinmansiugiu 21 vudiein

. i I1UU y1U9AUnaU
INEIU IYY2IUI L - LNIN - 2 v
nuUWNA WIDNWUAIUZ
MA 105 | Calculus | 3 -
MA 106 | Calculus Il 3 aoula MA 105
VIBLTEUAILA
MA 107 | Calculus Il 3 aauld MA 106
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 -
CH 102 | Laboratory in General Chemistry 1 -
PH 101 | General Physics | 3 -
PH 102 | Laboratory in General Physics | 1 -
PH 103 | General Physics I 3 -
PH 104 | Laboratory in General Physics |l 1 aould PH 103
VIBLTEUAILA
59U 21 NG

8 N vingmsUSya el angdmnssuaans Unisine 2562




2.2 NRII¥IAINTTUNUGIU (Core Courses) 40 visoannaAnw 40 nulefin

.. 4L U AydsAunau
NIV 31YVYIVY LA LNIM - & o
BUWNA NIDNUAIUY
ME 112 | Workshop Practices 1 -
ME 121 | Engineering Materials 3 -
ME 151 | Engineering Drawing 3 -
ME 222 | Engineering Mechanics Principles 3 aould PH 101

e MA 106

CS 122 | Computer Programming 3 -
EE 211 | Electric Circuit Theory 3 aould PH 103
EE 212 | Electric Circuit Laboratory 1 aould EE 211
wIeLIEUAIUANY
EE 324 | Control System 3 gould IE 221
UIDLIIUAIUA
EE 325 | Control System Laboratory 1 goula EE 324
vIRlsEumIUANY
EL 211 | Engineering Electronics 3 aouldl PH 103
EL 212 | Engineering Electronics Laboratory 1 aould EL 211

[y

=) a 1
IBLIYUAIUANY

EL 228 | Electronics and Hardware Programming 3 aouls CS 122
IE 221 Engineering Mathematics 3 aouls MA 107
IE 311 Probability and Engineering Statistics 3 aould MA 106
IE 314" | Emerging Technology in Engineering 3 -
IE 322* | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 -
wuuun® 5w 40 NG
anfafiny 99 40 nienn

VW anuu avnadnulideasen @ IE 314, IE 322

nangnIUTeuIe3 Auzdmnssumans Unisdnel 2562 9
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2.3 nquIvanzUadu (Major Courses) 44 wispaniafinw 44 niein

. i U FyrUsAunau
NIV IYVYBIYN LA LAIM . v
NUIB-NA NIDNUAITNY

CE 111 | Fundamental Computer Laboratory 1 -
EE 221 | Electric Circuit Analysis 3 aould EE 211
EE 312 | Electromechanical Energy Conversion 3 aouls EE 211
EE 313 | Electromechanical Energy 1 aould EE 312

Conversion Laboratory M%@L’%&Jumugiﬁu

EE 323 | Data Communication Principles 3 -
EL 221 | Electronic Devices and Circuit Design 3 gould EL 211
EL 222 | Electronic Devices and Circuit 1 aould EL 211
Design Laboratory V3BLTEUAIUA
EL 253 | Digital System Fundamental 3 goule EL 211
EL 254 | Digital System Fundamental Laboratory 1 aould EL 253
V38LTEUAIUA
EL 311 | Microprocessor System 3 aoula EL 253
EL 312 | Microprocessor Laboratory 1 aouls EL 311

[y

=} a !
NIBLIYUAIUANU
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o .. U ydeAunau
ITHEIY 318387291 . Lnsn " .
NUIB-NA NIDNUAITNY
EL 322 | Introduction to Sensor and Its 3 aoula EL 253
Application
EL 323 | Introduction to Sensor and Its 1 aould EL 322
Application Laboratory v3BlTEUAIUANY
EL 353 | Electrical Instruments and 3 aould EE 211
Measurements
EL 454 | Embedded System 3 -
EL 466 | Cloud and Sensor Networks 3 -
EL 467 | Internet of things 3 -
FL 481" | Electronic Engineering Project | 2 Snfnwn i 4
wazlasuayia
INFHOU
FL 482" | Electronic Engineering Project I 2 aould EL 481
EL 497" | Engineering Practices 1 -
EL 483" | Electronic Engineering Project for 2 -
Cooperative Education
CO 301** | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 -
wuuund 5w 44 NG
annafne 5 44 NG
waewme  * enviy aunafnenlideaiew  ELAS1, ELA82, EL 497

** gniiu vangasunalidesiey : ELA83, CO 301

wangnsUSoyay1es angdmnssueans Unisdnw 2562 11



2.4 nguI¥aNIEden (Major Electives) 6 w3paniiafinen 6 vulein

.. 4L U JyrUsAunau
INEAIVUN I1YVYDIVYN LA LAIM " v
nuB-NA NIDNUAITNY
EE 431 | Electrical System Design 3 aould EE 211
ey EE 321
MIBLEUAIUANY
EL 433 | Digital Signal Processing 3 aouls EE 323
EL 439 | Opto-Electronics 3 aould PH 103
wae MA 107
EL 440 | Biomedical Electronics 3 aould EL 353
EL 453 | Image Processing and Pattern 3 gould MA 107
Recognition ey CS 122
EL 461 | Digital Signal Processing 3 -
EL 462 | Biosensors 3 aould EL 353
EL 464 | Introduction Biomedical Engineering 3 -
EL 465 | Sensor Technology 3 aould EL 353
EL 471 | Sound System Engineering 3 gouldl PH 103
wag MA 107
EL 493 | Selected Topics in Electronics 3 K usedviidun
Engineering | wazlasuaudFan
Wnina
EL 494 | Selected Topics in Electronics 3 Kusedviidun
Engineering || wazlasuaudFan
Wninia
FL 495 | Special Problems in Electronics 3 Kusedviidun
Engineering | wazlasuaudFan
Wninia

12 N\ védngesUSwaes auglmnssumans Unsdnw 2562



. i 31U IdeAuniau
INREIUN IYYBIVUN L - LNIN - X Y
BUWNA NIDNUAIUY
EL 496 | Special Problems in Electronics 3 N1 vun
Engineering I wazlasuaydian
Wninnia
FL 498" | Cooperative Education in Electrical 6 goula CO 301
Engineering
EE 494 | Electric Vehicles 3 -
IE 414 | Startup Opportunity and Planning 3 -
IE 415 Entrepreneurial Practicum 3 -
wuuun@ 59U 6 NG
antafinyl 9 6 nienn

WEWN  amsuannadneasniseula : EL 498

3. NUINIYIARNLES (Free Electives) 6 vudaenn

WendAnw 6 viiehn lusgdvileg MUnaoulunuesngg YemmIng1aenIeng

o .. U v1UsAunau
IRAIYN 318%93Y1 o | nn " )
eRhl T0NUAINZ

594 6 NG
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Y

FIUIUNUNIYANNA DS IUNIEY 147 NUIWAR
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1. vnadAnwnall (General Education) 30 witnefn

I8P IVIMNUNANGATIAINTINAEATTUGN

Aaanssulnii)

.. i U AydsAunau
INEAIVN IYVYBIVYN LA N3N - 2
BUBYNA RIBNUAIUTZ
nguivinrwsnge (9 wizenn)
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 -
EN 002 | English for Social Commmunication 3 -
EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 -
nguAUIAY (15 vqenn)
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 -
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 -
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 -
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the 3 -
Future World
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 -
GE 006 | Asia and the Global Community 3 -
GE 007 | Art of Life 3 -
GE 008 | Health and Wellness for Life 3 -
534 30 nwin
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2. nuINIV WAL (Engineering Courses) 112 wuqann

2.1 nawdyInenmansiasadinmansiugiu 21 vudiein

. i U JyrUsAunau
NIV INYVYBIYN LA N3N " v
NnuB-NA NIDNUAITUY
MA 105 | Calculus | 3 -
MA 106 | Calculus I 3 aouls MA 105
WIBLIIUAIUA
MA 107 | Calculus II 3 aauld MA 106
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 -
CH 102 | Laboratory in General Chemistry 1 -
PH 101 | General Physics | 3 -
PH 102 | Laboratory in General Physics | 1 -
PH 103 | General Physics I 3 -
PH 104 | Laboratory in General Physics |l 1 aould PH 103
V3BLTEUAIUA
54 21 Vel

wangnsUSyayes Augdmnssueans Unisdnw 2562 15



2.2 NRII¥IAINTTUNUGIU (Core Courses) 31 visoannadnw 31 nulein

.. 4L U AydsAunau
NIV I1YVYIVYN LA LNIM - 2 v
BUYNA NIBWUAITUNY
ME 112* | Workshop Practices 1 -
ME 121 | Engineering Materials 3 -
ME 151 | Engineering Drawing 3 -
ME 222 | Engineering Mechanics Principles 3 aould PH 101
ey MA 106
CS 122 | Computer Programming 3 -
EE 211 | Electric Circuit Theory 3 gouldl PH 103
EE 212 | Electric Circuit Laboratory 1 aould EE 211
wIeLIEUAIUANY
EE 324 | Control System 3 aould IE 221
wIeLIEUAIUANY
EE 325 | Control System Laboratory 1 goule EE 324
vIRlsEumIUANY
EL 211 Engineering Electronics 3 aouldl PH 103
EL 212 | Engineering Electronics Laboratory 1 aould EL 211
vIBlsEUmIUANY
IE 221 Engineering Mathematics 3 aould MA 107
IE 311* | Probability and Engineering Statistics 3 aouls MA 106
wuuun® 9o 31 NG
anfafne 5 31 NG

waewme  anuiu auiafinwlidesiew : ME 112, IE 311

16\ védngasUSweyes auglmnssumans Unsdnw 2562
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2.3 nquIvanzUadu (Major Courses) 54 wspaniafinwi 51 niein

. i U FyrUsAunau
INAIVN INYYBIYN LA N3N . v
nuB-NA NIDNUAITNY
EE 221 | Electric Circuit Analysis 3 aould EE 211
EE 312 | Electromechanical Energy Conversion 3 aould EE 211
EE 313 | Electromechanical Energy 1 goule EE 312
Conversion Laboratory v3BLTEUAIUANY
EE 321 | Electrical Machines 3 aould EE 312
EE 322 | Electrical Machines Laboratory 1 aould EE 321
v3BLTEUAIUANY
EE 323 | Data communication Principles 3 -
EE 326 | Electrical Power Systems 3 aould EE 211
EE 351 | Electromagnetic Fields and Waves 3 gould PH 103
wae MA 107
EE 412 | Electrical Power Systems Analysis 3 aouls EE 326
EE 481* | Electrical Engineering Project | 2 Lﬂuﬁﬂﬁﬂm%uﬂﬁ a4
wazlisuaydn
INFHOU
EE 482* | Electrical Engineering Project |I 2 aould EE 481
EE 431 | Electrical System Design 3 aould EE 321
MIBLSEUAIUANY
EE 438 | Power System Protection 3 aould EE 412
v3BLTEUAIUANY
EL 253 | Digital System Fundamental 3 gouls EL 211
EL 254 | Digital System Fundamental Laboratory 1 aouls EL 253
MIBLSEUAIUANY

nangnIUseue3 Auzdmnssumans Unisdnw 2562 17
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o .. U JyrUsAunau
INEIUN IYYBIVN L - LNIN - X Y
BUWNA NIDNUAIUY
EL 311 | Microprocessor System 3 aouls EL 253
EL 312 | Microprocessor Laboratory 1 aouls EL 311
v3BLTEUAIUANY
EL 353 | Electrical Instruments and 3 aould EE 211
Measurements
EL 434 | Power Electronics 3 aould EL 211
EE 413 | Electric Power Plant and Substations 3 aoula EE 321
EE 435 | High Voltage Engineering 3 gould EE 351
ey EE 221
EE 483* | Electrical Engineering Project for 2 aouls EE 498
Cooperative Education
EE 497" | Engineering Practices 1 -
wuuungd  5au 54 Vel
avfafny) 5 51 nienn
waeme  anuiu auiafnwilifessew : EE 481,EE 482,FE 497 usidouieu EE 483

18\ vdngnsUSwayes Auglmnsumans Unsdnw 2562



2.4 NI NaNIziaen (Major Electives) 6 vioannadnyl 9 iiefin

o i 31U ydeAunau
INEIUN IYYBIUN L oa LNIN - X Y
BUBYNA NIDNUAIUY
EE 433 | Illumination Engineering 3 -
EE 493 | Selected Topics in Electrical Engineering | 3 Kusedviidue
wazlasuaydFan
Wnina
IE 314 | Emerging Technology in Engineering 3 -
EL 454 | Embedded System 3 aould EL 211
EE 436 | Electrical Safety 3 aoule EE 211
EE 414 | Renewable Energy 3 aould EE 211
EE 415 | Electrical Project Management 3 -
EE 441 | Energy Conversation and Management 3 aould EE 321
EE 442 | Advanced Electrical and Renewable 3 aouls EE 441

Energy system

FE 494 | Electric Vehicles 3 [ERIGITGEERh
WIntnIAIY
EE 495 | Special Problems in Electrical Engineering | 3 -
IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 -
IE 414 | Startup Opportunity and Planning 3 -
IE 415 Entrepreneurial Practicum 3 -
EL 466 | Cloud and Sensor Networks 3 aoule EE 323
EL 467 | Internet of things 3 aould EL 253
FE 498" | Cooperative Education in Electrical 6 aouls CO 301
Engineering
CO 301" | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 -
wuuun® - 5w 6 nwin
anfadny 5 9 nefn

VBN ansuannadnwdanseula - EE 498, CO 301

nangnIUTeue3 Auzdmnssumans Unisdne 2562 19
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3. MUINIYARNLES (Free Electives) 6 wuaenn

Wendnw 6 nidiedn lusedulag Nlnaeuluamziig 9 veauming1dengammn

.- .. MUY y1U9AUnaU
IheIY 318%2YN S| nn & .
wqenn viTaNuUANS

54 6 Vel

UL ANNR BT IU
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I8P IVIMNUNANGATIAINTINAEATTUGN

(AAINTTUABNNIADTUALYUBUA)

1. vadAnwnall (General Education) 30 %itnefn

. i U JyrUsAunau
INEAIVUN INYVYBIYN LA bNIN - 2 v
BUWBYNA NIBWUAITUNY
nguivinrensangs (9 wilein)
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 -
EN 002 | English for Social Communication 3 -
EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 -
nguAUIAY (15 nuqenn)
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 -
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 -
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 -
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the 3 -
Future World 3 -
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 -
nguYLaen (6 Naefin)
GE 006 | Asia and the Global Community 3 -
GE 007 | Art of Life 3 -
GE 008 | Health and Wellness for Life 3 -
30 NG

nangnIUTeue3 Auzdmnssumans Unisdnw 2562 21
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2. nuINIB WAL (Engineering Courses) 104 wuqann

2.1 nawdyInenmansiasadinmansiugiu 21 vudiein

. 4L U AyrdsAunau
INAIVN INYYBIVN LA N3N " v
NnuB-NA NIDNUAITUY
MA 105 | Calculus | 3 -
MA 106 | Calculus Il 3 aouls MA 105
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 -
CH 103 | Laboratory in General Chemistry 1 -
PH 101 | General Physics | 3 -
PH 103 | General Physics Il 3 aould PH 101
PH 107 | Laboratory in General Physics | 1 -
PH 108 | Laboratory in General Physics |l 1 aouldl PH 103
39 1S8UAIUA
IE 211 | Mathematics for Computer and Robotics 3 aoula MA 106
Engineering
59U 21 Vel

22\ vangasUSayaes augdmnssuamans Un1sAnw 2562




2.2 NRII¥TIAINTTUNUGIU (Core Courses) 25 visoavnadnw 25 nulein

. i U JyrUsAunau
INAIVN INYVYBIYN LA bNIN - & o
BUWBYNA NIDNUAIUY
ME 153 | Engineering Drawing and Mechanical Design 3 -
CE 111 | Fundamental Computer Laboratory 1 -
CS 122 | Computer Programming 3 -
EL 214 | Basic Circuit and Electronics 3 -
EL 215 | Basic Circuit and Electronics Laboratory 1 aould EL 214
UIDL3IUAIUA
EL 216 | Electronics for Computer and Robotics 3 aouls PH 108
Engineering
EL 217 | Electronics for Computer and Robotics 1 aould EL 216
Engineering Laboratory V3BT UAILA
IE 311 | Probability and Engineering Statistics 3 aould MA 106
IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 -
IE 325 | Automation System and Control 3 aould EL 216
IE 326 | Automation System and Control 1 aouldl IE 325
Laboratory vIBlsEUmIUANY
53 25 NG
AnNAANY 571 25 NG

nangnIUTeue3 Auzdmnssumans Unisdne 2562 23
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2.3 nauIvanEnu-UaAy (Major Courses) 52 3aannadny 52 vulein

AU

S18%9739U7

71U

IR

LNIN

AYrUIAUNDY

VERI TRt

naugsalsazan1UnenssuABNNILAas (18 iein)

CE 222
EL 253

EL 255

EL 311

EL 314

EL 325
EL 326

EL 454

Computer Organization and Architecture

Digital System Fundamental

Digital System Fundamental Laboratory
Microprocessor System

Microprocessor Laboratory

Introduction to Sensors Actuators
Introduction to Sensors Actuators
Laboratory

Embedded System

NgulATIAFIINUFIUVBITTUU(16 WUEAN)

CE 313
CE 314
CE 315

CE 318

CE 323
CE 411

Operating System
Data Communication Principles

Computer Network

Computer Network Laboratory

Database and Data Mining

Software Engineering

nauwmalulageazisn1snisvanfinis(11 wulena)

CE 223
CE 311
CE 312

Computer Programming |l
Data Structure and Algorithm
Data Structure and Algorithm Laboratory

3 -
3 aouls EL 214
%39 EL 216

1 aould EL 253

3 aoula EL 253

1 aouls EL 311
v3BLTEUAIUANY

3 aouls EL 216

1 aould EL 325
MIBLEUAIUANY

3 -

3 aoula CE 222

3 -

3 aould EL 214

way EL 253

1 aouly CE 315
MIBLSEUAIUANY

3 aoule CE 311

3 aoule CE 311

3 aoule CS 122

3 aoula CS 122

aaule CE 311

[y

=} a !
NIBLIYUAIUANU
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. i 31U ydeAunau
INEIUN IYYBIVUN L - LN3IN - X v
“u8nA WIDNUAING
CE 321 | Object-Oriented Design and Programming 3 aouls CE 223
CE 322 | Object-Oriented Design and 1 goula EC 321
Programming Laboratory M%@L%Uumwj
ngumaluladilesulssyad (7 viiaein)
CE 437 | Principles of Robotics 3 aould IE 211
wag IE 325
CE 481* | Computer and Robotics Engineering Project | 2 Lﬂuﬁﬂﬁﬂm%u
U dwarldisu
auilRINaou
CE 482* | Computer and Robotics Engineering Project I 2 aoule CE 481
CE 483 | Computer and Robotics Engineering Project 1 dnsuannag
for Cooperative Education ﬁﬂmwhﬁ?u
Cooperative Education aould CE 498
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 dmsvania
Aty
Ay1UszauNIsalNIAEaLIL (0 WUBRA)
CE 497* | Engineering Practices 0 -
534 52 nehn
anfafne 5 52 nwhn
wanewme  anuiu aviadnuilideasey CE 481, CE 482, CE 497

nangnIUTee3 Auzdmnssumans dnisdnen 2562 25
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2.4 N NaNziaen (Major Electives) 6 ioannadnel 12 vulefin

o 4L U FyrUsAunau
INAIVN INYY2IU1 LA bNIN " v
nuB-NA NIDNUAINUY
CE 101 | Digital Literacy 3 -
CE 102 | Technology in Modern Computer 3 -
CE 461 | Robot World 3 -
CE 462 | Big Data Analysis 3 -
CE 463 | Business Analytics and its Application 3 -
CE 464 | Thinking like a Human 3 -
CE 316 | Advanced Computer Network 3 aouly CE 315
CE 317 | Web Server and Internet Technology 3 goule CE 315
MIBLIIUAIUA
CE 325 | Introduction to Parallel Programming 3 gould IE 211
CE 326 | Robot Control System 3 goula IE 211
CE 327 | Robot Operating System 3 aouls CE 223
CE 431 | Compiler 3 aould CE 311
ey CE 313
CE 432 | Computer Hardware Design 3 aouls CE 222
CE 433 | Information System Analysis and Design 3 goule CE 311
CE 434 | Neural Network and Artificial Intelligent 3 aould IE 211
CE 435 | Image Processing and Pattern 3 goula IE 211
Recognition way CE 311
CE 436 | Computer Crime and Security 3 aouls CE 222
ey CE 313
CE 438 | Computer-Human Interfaces 3 aouls CE 313
CE 439 | Multimedia Communication 3 aoula CE 324
CE 440 | Algorithm Analysis 3 goule CE 311
CE 441 | Computer Aided Design and Manufacturing 3 aouldME 151
kay MA 106
CE 442 | Advanced Computer Organization and Architecture 3 aouls CE 222
CE 443 | Advanced Database Design 3 aould CE 323
CE 444 | Advanced Operating System 3 aould CE 313

26\ vangasUSnyaes audmnssumans Un1sAnw 2562



. i U ydeAunau
INEIUN IYYBIVUN L - LNIN - X Y
BUWNA NIDNUAIUY
CE 445 Embedded Microcontroller Design 3 aould EL 311
ey EL 253
CE 446 | System Software 3 aould CE 313
wag CE 321
CE 447 | Theory of Computation 3 aould CE 221
wag CE 311
CE 448 Natural Language Processing 3 goula CE 221
CE 449 Computer Vision 3 aould CE 221
wag CE 311
CE 450 Integrated Circuits 3 aould EL 253
CE 451 | Big Data technology 3 aould CE 323
CE 452 | Cloud and Sensor Networks 3 aouls CE 314
CE 453 Internet of Things 3 aoule EL 253
CE 454 | Mobile Application Development 3 aoule CS 122
CE 455 | Machine Learning and Application 3 aoule CE 323
CE 456 | Enterprise System and Application 3 aoula CE 313
CE 493 | Selected Topics in Computer and 3 KU1 fismun
Robotics Engineering | wazlasuaydian
Wninnia
CE 494 | Selected Topics in Computer and 3 KU1 fismun
Robotics Engineering I wazlasuaudFan
Wninnia
CE 495 | Special Problems in Computer and 3 KU1 fismun
Robotics Engineering | wazlasuaudFan
Wnina
CE 496 | Special Problems in Computer and 3 KU1 fismun
Robotics Engineering I wazlasuaudFan
Ve avahkle
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. i U IdeAuniau
INEIUN IYYBIVN L - LN3IN - X v
nuwWNA WIDNWUAIUZ
EL 433 | Digital Signal Processing 3 aould EE 323
w50 CE 314
EL 435 | Basic VLSI Design 3 aould EL 225
IE 314 | Emerging Technology in Engineering 3 -
IE 315 | System safety and ISOs 3 -
IE 414 | Startup Opportunity and Planning 3 -
IE 415 | Entrepreneurial Practicum 3 -
IE 421 | Engineering Economics 3 aould MA 105
EY 6 nehn
anfafine 59U 6 nwhn

nuewme @ viuannafne desdeniseu 1 31l : CE 498

3. NUINIYILARNLES (Free Electives) 6 wiudaenn

donfinw 6 viiedn luseivilag MUnaeuluanesigg vasumIneIdengamnm

o - - U AY1UIAUNDY
SWEIY 51839737 o NS "
T YInTe) WIDNUAIUS
574 6 PUIBAR

[V
Y

FIUIUNNYANNFDISUNIEY 140 NUIWAR
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1890V INUNANTATIAINTTUANFATUUNG

1. vnadAnwnall (General Education) 30 #tneAn

. 4L U AdsAunau
INEIVN INYYBIUYI LA L3N - 2 v
BUYNA NIBWUAITUNY
nguivinrensnge (9 wilein)
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 -
EN 002 | English for Social Communication 3 -
EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 -
ngu3y1deAu (15 vaein)
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 -
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 -
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 -
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation in the 3 -
Future World 3 -
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 -
GE 006 | Asia and the Global Community 3 -
GE 007 | Art of Life 3 -
GE 008 | Health and Wellness for Life 3 -
30 NG
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2. #uINIV WAL (Engineering Courses) 98 wuqana

2.1 ndudyInemansiavadinmansiugIu 16 vudiein

. i U AyrdsAunau
INAIVN I1YVYBIYN LA LAIM . v
NUIB-NA NIDNUAITNY
MA 108 | Calculus | 3 -
MA 109 | Calculus Il 3 aoula MA 108
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 -
PH 105 | Modern Physics 3 -
PH 106 | Laboratory in Modern Physics 1 -
IE 212 | Mathematics for Multimedia and 3 goula MA 109
Entertainment Engineering
594 16 NG
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2.2 NHAvIANTIUNUgIU (Core Courses) 33 vit3gfin

.. 4L U FyrUsAunau
NIV IYYBIYN LA LNIN " v
NUIB-NA NIDNUAINUY
ME 152 | Engineering Drawing and Modeling 3 -
MI 121 | Creative Multimedia Skill 3 -
MI 122 | Computer System and Multimedia 3 -
Communication
MI 212 | Sound and Signal Theory 3 -
MI 213 | Computer Programming for Smart Devices 3 -
MI 222 | Multimedia Production 3 aoula Ml 121
MI 223 | Multimedia Production Laboratory 1 aould MI 222
MIBLSEUAIUANY
MI 227 | Creative Thinking and Design 3 -
EL 214 | Basic Circuit and Electronics 3 -
EL 215 | Basic Circuit and Electronics 1 aoule EL 214
Laboratory v3BLTEUAIUANY
EL 226 | Digital System for Light and Sound 3 goule EL 214
EL 227 | Digital System for Light and Sound 1 aouls EL 226
Laboratory MIBLSEUAIUANY
IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 -
54 33 Vel
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2.3 nauIvamznu-UaAy (Major Courses) 37 v3aannadny 34 vuleie

o 4L U AydsAunau
IWEIUN IYYBIU1 LA bNIN - & o
NUBYNA NIDNUAIUY
MI 123 | The Art of Storytelling 3 -
MI 214 | 3D Computer Graphics and Animation | 3 goula MI 121
MI 215 | 3D Computer Graphics and Animation 1 goula MI 214
Laboratory | UIDLTIUAIUA
MI 225 | Programming and Scripting 3 aould MI 213
MI 226 | Programming and Scripting Laboratory 1 aould MI 225
wILIEUAIUANY
MI 228 | 3D Computer Graphics and Animation |I 3 goula MI 214
MI 229 | 3D Computer Graphics and Animation 1 aouls MI 228
Laboratory |l vIRlsEUmIUANY
MI 316 | Entertainment Technology 3 goula Ml 122
MI 317 | Introduction to Live and Event Entertainment 3 aould MI 227
MI 325 | New Media : Ideas and Applications 3 goula MI 121
MI 326 | Music and Sound Appreciation 3 aould MI 212
MI 327 | Introduction to Hardware Creator 3 doula Ml 122
MI 328 | Entertainment Live and Event Design 3 aould MI 317
Ml 481* | Multimedia and Entertainment Engineering 2 Lﬂuﬂﬂﬁﬂmﬁﬁzuﬂﬁ a4
Project | wazlasuaudFan
AGR
MI 482* | Multimedia and Entertainment Engineering 2 aouls MI 481
Project Il
MI 483* | Multimedia and Entertainment Engineering 1 aouls MI 498
Project for Cooperative Education
MI 497* | Engineering Practices 0 -
594 37 nwin
avfafny) 5 34 nein

VUGN @NSUENNAAnE) Aaadnniseu : MI 481, MI 482, MI 497
R

" @A usuannafine) Aoy : Ml 483
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2.4 AR IANIZAU-LEeN (Major Electives) 12 spanfiafinw 15 wiefin

. 4L U FyrUsAunau
INAIVN INYYBIVYN LA LAIM - 2 v
nuwWNA WIDNWUAIUZ
MI 454 | Introduction to Audio Engineering and 3 -
Music Theory 3 -
MI 455 | Audio Equipment 3 -
MI 456 | Audio Mixing Techniques 3 -
MI 457 | Audio Recording Techniques 3 -
MI 458 | Sound Design 3 -
MI 459 | Internet of Things 3 aouls MI 327
MI 460 | Digital Audio Workstation and Application 3 -
MI 461 | Advanced Studio Studies 3 -
Ml 462 | Acoustics 3 -
MI 463 | Visual and Light System 3 -
MI 464 | Stage Flying and Rigging Technology 3 -
MI 465 | Mixed Reality 3 -
MI 466 | Dynamic Simulation 3 -
MI 467 | Advanced Plug-Ins Programming 3 -
MI 468 | Live and Event Planning and Management 3 -
MI 493 | Selected Topics in Multimedia 3 KUY fidmun
and Entertainment | wazlasuoydifain
Wninia
MI 494 | Selected Topics in Multimedia 3 KUY fidmun
and Entertainment Il wazlasuoydifain
Wnina
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. i U JydeAunau
INEAIVN INYVYDIVYN L - L3N - X v
v einh WIDNUANG
MI 495 | Special Problems in Multimedia 3 N1
and Entertainment | MuuaLaylasy
AUIIRIN
WA
MI 496 | Special Problems in Multimedia 3 Nus1E3i
and Entertainment || MnuaLazlasy
AUIIRIN
WA
MI 498" | Cooperative Education in Multimedia 6 dmsvania
and Entertainment Anwviniu
aauls CO 301
IE 314 | Emerging Technology in Engineering 3 -
IE 414 | Startup Opportunity and Planning 3 -
IE 415 | Entrepreneurial Practicum 3 -
CO 301" | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 dnsuanna
vt
594 6 Vel
anfafne 5 9 NG
nnawn @ nduaniafne seddeniseu - MI 498, CO 301
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3. MUINIYARNLES (Free Electives) 6 wuaenn

Wendnw 6 niiedn lusedulag Nlnaeuluamziig 9 veauming1denganmn

. 4L U AyrdsAunau
SWERY 318231 C | e oz .,
nigin nIONUANT

59U 6 mhgin

[V
Y

FIUIUNUNIYANNA DS IUNIEY 134 NUIWAR
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WHUNTANYIAUNANGATAMEIAINTTUAEAS

#1v13113Anssudannsating

2

FUUN 1

First Semester 1/1 2562
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | @una | Undl | @nna | Un@ | a@nna
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3
ME 151 | Engineering Drawing 3 3
6 6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@ | auna | Und | @una | Und | anna
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 3 3 3
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3 3 3
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 3 3 3
PH 101 | General Physics | 3 3 3 3
PH 102 | Laboratory in General Physics | 1 1 1 1
13 13 16 16
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Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Number Und | @nna | Undl | a@nna | Und | ania

GE 004 | Technology and Innovation 3 3 3 3 3 3

in the Future World

GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 3 3 3 3 3

GE 006 | Asia and the Global Community 3 3 3 3 3 3

GE 007 | Art of Life 0 0 0 0 0 0

PH 101 | General Physics | 3 3

PH 102 | Laboratory in General Physics | 1 1

PH 103 | General Physics |l 3 3 3 3

PH 104 | Laboratory in General Physics |I 1 1 1 1

MA 105 | Calculus | 3 3 3 3 3 3

MA 106 | Calculus I 3 3 3 3 3 3
19 19 19 19 19 19

Summer Session

Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U2

Number Und | @nna | Und | @nia | UnR | a@nie

MA 107 | Calculus Il 3 3 3

EE 211 | Electric Circuit Theory 3 3

ME 151 | Engineering Drawing 3 3 3 3

PH 103 | General Physics |l 3 3

6 3 9 6 9

nangnIUTeue3 Auzdmnssumans Unisdne 2562 37

Y




a1v13113Anssudannsating

PUUN 2

First Semester 2563
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Un@ | auna | Und | @una | Und | anna
MA 107 | Calculus Il 3 3 3
GE 007 | Art of Life 3 3 3 3 3 3
EE 211 | Electric Circuit Theory 3 3 3 3
EE 212 | Electric Circuit Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EL 211 | Engineering Electronics 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 212 | Engineering Electronics Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EN 002 | English for Social Communication 3 3 3 3 3 3
CS 122 | Computer Programming 3 3 3 3 3 3

IE 314 | Emerging Technology in Engineering 3 3 3
20 17 20 17 20 20
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Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Un@ | @nna | Und | @i | Un@ | auna
CE 111 | Fundamental Computer Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EE 221 | Electric Circuit Analysis 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 221 | Electronic Devices and Circuit Design 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 222 | Electronic Devices and Circuit 1 1 1 1 1 1
Design Laboratory
EL 228 | Electronics and Hardware Programming 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 253 | Digital System Fundamental 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 254 | Digital System Fundamental Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
IE 221 | Engineering Mathematics 3 3 3 3 3 3
ME 222 | Engineering Mechanics Principles 3 3 3 3
EE 324 | Control System 3 3
EE 325 | Control System Laboratory 1 1
PH 104 | Laboratory in General Physics |l 1 1
21 22 21 22 22 22
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a1v13113Anssudannsating

YUl 3

First Semester 2564
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@ | auna | Und | @una | Und | anna
EE 351 | Electromagnetic Fields and Waves 3 3 3 3 3 3
EE 312 | Electromechanical Energy Conversion 3 3 3 3 3 3
EE 313 | Electromechanical Energy Conversion 1 1 1 1 1 1

Laboratory
EE 323 | Data Communication Principles 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 311 | Microprocessor System 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 312 | Microprocessor Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EL 353 | Electrical Instruments and Measurements 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 467 | Internet of Things 3 3 3
17 20 17 20 17 20

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@d | @una | Undl | @i | Un@ | @una
EE 324 | Control System 3 3 3 3
EE 325 | Control System Laboratory 1 1 1 1
EL 322 | Introduction to Sensor and Its Applications 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 323 | Introduction to Sensor and Its Applications 1 1 1 1 1 1

Laboratory

IE 311 | Probability and Engineering Statistics 3 3 3 3 3 3
IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 3 3 3 3 3
ME 112 | Workshop Practices 1 1 1 1 1 1
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 3 3 3 3 3
CH 102 | Laboratory in General Chemistry 1 1 1 1 1 1
CO301 | Pre-Cooperative Education (Major Elective) 3 3 3

19 18 19 18 19 22
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Summer Session

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Undl | a@nna | Und | anwda | Un@ | @unna
EL 497 | Engineering Practices 1 1 1
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a1v13113Anssudannsating

7 4
First Semester 2565
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@ | auna | Und | @una | Und | anna
EL 467 | Internet of Things 3 3 3
EL 481 | Electronic Engineering Project | 2 2 2
IE 314 | Emerging Technology in Engineering 3 3 3
XXXX | Major Elective 3 3 3
XXXX | Free Elective 3 3 3
EL 498 | Cooperative Education in Electrical 6 6 6
Engineering (Major Elective)
14 6 14 6 14 6
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@d | @una | Undl | @i | Un@ | @una
EL 482 | Electronic Engineering Project |l 2 2 2
EL 454 | Embedded System 3 3 3 3 3 3
ME 121 | Engineering Materials 3 3 3 3 3 3
EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 3 3 3 3 3
XXXX | Major Elective 3 3 3
XXXX | Free Elective 3 3 3 3 3 3
XXXX | Free Elective 3 3 3
EL 483 | Electronic Engineering Project for 2 2 2
Cooperative Education
ME 222 | Engineering Mechanics Principles 3 3
17 20 17 20 17 17
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a1v13113Anssudannsating

YU 5

First Semester 2566

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2

Number Un@ | auna | Und | @una | Und | anna

GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3

GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 3

GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3

EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 3
12 12

sumENAnaan nangns 147 wilena
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WNUNTANYIAIUNANGATAUEIAINTIUAEAS

drv13vaanssulnii
i 1
First Semester 1/1 2562
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | Undl | @nna | Un@ | a@nna
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3
ME 151 | Engineering Drawing 3 3
6 6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@ | auna | Und | @una | Und | anna
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 3 3 3
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3 3 3
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 3 3 3
PH 101 | General Physics | 3 3 3 3
PH 102 | Laboratory in General Physics | 1 1 1 1
13 13 16 16
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Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Un@ | @nna | Und | @i | Un@ | auna
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation 3 3 3 3 3 3

in the Future World

GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 3 3 3 3 3

GE 006 | Asia and the Global Community 3 3 3 3 3 3

GE 007 | Art of Life 0 0 0 0 0 0

PH 101 | General Physics | 3 3

PH 102 | Laboratory in General Physics | 1 1

PH 103 | General Physics |l 3 3 3 3

PH 104 | Laboratory in General Physics |l 1 1 1 1

MA 105 | Calculus | 3 3 3 3 3 3

MA 106 | Calculus I 3 3 3 3 3 3
19 19 19 19 19 19

Summer Session

Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U2

Number Und | @nna | Und | @nia | UnR | a@nie

MA 107 | Calculus Il 3 3 3

EE 211 | Electric Circuit Theory 3 3

ME 151 | Engineering Drawing 3 3 3 3

PH 103 | General Physics |l 3 3

6 3 9 6 9
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#19139713A2n 55U NN

PUUN 2

First Semester 2563
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Un@ | auna | Und | @una | Und | anna
MA 107 | Calculus Il 3 3 3
GE 007 | Art of Life 3 3 3 3 3 3
EE 211 | Electric Circuit Theory 3 3 3 3
EE 212 | Electric Circuit Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EL 211 | Engineering Electronics 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 212 | Engineering Electronics Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 3
EN 002 | English for Social Communication 3 3 3 3 3
CS 122 | Computer Programming 3 3 3 3 3 3
EE 312 | Electromechanical Energy Conversion 3 3
EE 313 | Electromechanical Energy Conversion 1 1

Laboratory
EE 351 | Electromagnetic Fields and Waves 3 3
20 21 20 21 20 20
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Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Un@ | @nna | Und | @i | Un@ | auna
EE 221 | Electric Circuit Analysis 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 253 | Digital System Fundamental 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL254 | Digital System Fundamental Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
IE 221 | Engineering Mathematics 3 3 3 3 3 3
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 3 3 3 3 3
CH 102 | Laboratory in General Chemistry 1 1 1 1 1 1
ME 112 | Workshop Practices 1 1 1 1
ME 222 | Engineering Mechanics Principles 3 3 3 3 3 3
EE 321 | Electrical Machines 3 3
EE 322 | Electrical Machines Laboratory 1 1
PH 104 | Laboratory in General Physics |l 1 1
18 21 18 21 19 19
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#19139713A2n 55U NN

U 3

First Semester 2564
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | auna | Und | @una | Und | @nna
EE 351 | Electromagnetic Fields and Waves 3 3 3 3
EE 312 | Electromechanical Energy Conversion 3 3 3 3
EE 313 | Electromechanical Energy Conversion 1 1 1 1

Laboratory

EE 326 | Electrical Power System 3 3 3 3 3 3

EL 311 | Microprocessor System 3 3 3 3 3 3

EL 312 | Microprocessor Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1

EL 353 | Electrical Instruments and Measurements 3 3 3 3 3 3

EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 3 3

EE 435 | High Voltage Engineering 3 3

EE 413 | Electric Power Plant and Substations 3 3

EL 434 | Power Electronics 3 3 3
20 19 20 19 20 20
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Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Un@ | @nna | Und | @i | Un@ | auna
EE 321 | Electrical Machines 3 3 3 3
EE 322 | Electrical Machines Laboratory 1 1 1 1
EE 323 | Data Communication Principles 3 3 3 3 3 3
EE 324 | Control System 3 3 3 3 3 3
EE 325 | Control System Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EE 412 | Electrical Power Systems Analysis 3 3 3 3 3 3
IE 311 | Probability and Engineering Statistics 3 3 3 3 3 3
EE 431 | Electrical System Design 3 3
ME 112 | Workshop Practices 1 1
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education (Major Elective) 3 3 3
EN 002 | English for Social Communication 3 3 3

17 20 17 20 20 20

Summer Session

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | @una | Undl | @nna | Un@ | a@nna
EE 497 | Engineering Practices 1 1 1

1 1 1
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#19139713A2n 55U NN

JUUN 4

First Semester 2565
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@ | auna | Und | @una | Und | anna
EL 434 | Power Electronics 3 3 3
EE 413 | Electric Power Plant and Substations 3 3 3
EE 435 | High Voltage Engineering 3 3 3
EE 481 | Electrical Engineering Project | 2 2 2
XXXX | Major Elective 3 3 3
XXXX | Free Elective 3 3 3
EE 498 | Cooperative Education in Electrical 6 6 6
Engineering (Major Elective)
17 6 17 6 17 6
Second Semester
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Un@ | @nna | Und | @i | Un@ | auna
EE 482 | Electrical Engineering Project I 2 2 2
EE 438 | Power System Protection 3 3 3 3 3 3
EE 431 | Electrical System Design 3 3 3 3
ME 121 | Engineering Materials 3 3 3 3 3 3
XXXX | Major Elective 3 3 3
XXXX | Free Elective 3 3 3 3 3 3
XXXX | Free Elective 3 3 3
EE 483 | Electrical Engineering Project for Cooperative 2 2 2
Education
EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 3 3
17 17 17 17 17 20
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#19139713A2n 55U NN

YU 5

First Semester 2566

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Un@ | auna | Und | @una | Und | anna
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 3
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3
EE 413 | Electric Power Plant and Substations 3
EE 435 | High Voltage Engineering 3

9 15
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WNUNTANYIAIUNANGATAUEIAINTIUAEAS

#1913 IANTTUABNNUADTUAL Y UBUA

2

FUUN 1

First Semester 1/1 2562
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | @una | Undl | @nna | Un@ | a@nna
ME 153 | Engineering Drawing and Mechanical Design 3 3
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3
6 6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@ | auna | Und | @una | Und | anna
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 3 3 3
PH 101 | General Physics | 3 3 3 3
PH 107 | Laboratory in General Physics | 1 1 1 1
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 3 3 3
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3 3 3
13 13 16 16
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Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Un@ | @nna | Und | @i | Un@ | auna
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation 3 3 3 3 3 3
in the Future World
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 3 3 3 3 3
GE 006 | Asia and the Global Community 3 3 3 3 3 3
GE 007 | Art of Life 0 0 0 0 0 0
MA 105 | Calculus | 3 3 3 3 3 3
MA 106 | Calculus I 3 3 3 3 3 3
PH 103 | General Physics |l 3 3 3 3 3 3
PH 108 | Laboratory in General Physics |l 1 1 1 1 1 1
19 19 19 19 19 19
Summer Session
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | @una | Undl | @nna | Un@ | a@nna
ME 153 | Engineering Drawing and Mechanical Design 3 3 3 3
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 3
3 3 9 9
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#1913 IAINTTUABNNUADTUAL Y UBUA

7 2
First Semester 2563
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Un@ | auna | Und | @una | Und | anna
IE 211 | Mathematics for Computer 3 3 3 3 3 3
and Robotics Engineering
EL 214 | Basic Circuit and Electronics 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 215 | Basic Circuit and Electronics Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EL 216 | Electronics for Computer 3 3 3 3 3 3
and Robotics Engineering
EL 217 | Electronics for Computer and Robotics 1 1 1 1 1 1
Engineering Laboratory
CS 122 | Computer Programming 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 111 | Fundamental Computer Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
GE 007 | Art of Life 3 3 3 3 3 3
PH 101 | General Physics | 3 3
PH 107 | Laboratory in General Physics | 1 1
18 18 18 18 22 22

54\ wangnsUSaynes augdmnssumans Un1sAnw 2562




Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Un@ | @nna | Und | @i | Un@ | auna
CE 222 | Computer Organization and Architecture 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 223 | Computer Programming Il 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 253 | Digital System Fundamental 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 255 | Digital System Fundamental Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EL 325 | Introduction to Sensors and Actuators 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 326 | Introduction to Sensors and Actuators 1 1 1 1 1 1
Laboratory
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 3 3 3 3 3
CH 103 | Laboratory in General Chemistry 1 1 1 1 1 1
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 3
18 18 18 18 21 21
Summer Session
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | @nna | Und | @nia | UnR | a@nie
XXxxx | Free Elective 3 3 3
EN 002 | English for Social Communication 3 3 3
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3
6 6 3 9
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#1913 IAINTTUABNNUADTUAL Y UBUA

YUl 3

First Semester 2564
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@ | auna | Und | @una | Und | anna
CE 311 | Data Structure and Algorithm 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 312 | Data Structure and Algorithm Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
CE 313 | Operating System 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 314 | Data Communication Principles 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 315 | Computer Network 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 318 | Computer Network Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
EL 311 | Microprocessor System 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 314 | Microprocessor Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
CE 437 | Principles of Robotics 3 3 3

18 21 18 21 18 21

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@d | @una | Und | @anna | Un@ | @una
CE 321 | Object-Oriented Design and Programming 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 322 | Object-Oriented Design and Programming 1 1 1 1 1 1

Laboratory

CE 323 | Database and Data Mining 3 3 3 3 3 3

IE 325 | Automation System and Control 3 3 3 3 3 3

IE 326 | Automation System and Control Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1

EL 454 | Embedded System 3 3 3 3 3 3

IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 3 3 3 3 3

XXXX | Free Elective 3 3 3

CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3 3
20 20 20 20 20 20
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Summer Session

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Undl | a@nna | Und | anwda | Un@ | @unna
CE 497 | Engineering Practice 0 0 0
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#1913 IAINTTUABNNUADTUAL Y UBUA

JUUN 4

First Semester 2565
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@ | auna | Und | @una | Und | anna
CE 481 | Computer and Robotics Engineering Project | 2 2 2
CE 437 | Principles of Robotics 3 3 3

XXXX | Free Elective 3 3 3
XXXX | Major Elective 3 3 3
EN 002 | English for Social Communication 3 3 3
CE 498 | Cooperative Education in computer and 6 6 6
Robotics Engineering (Major Elective)
14 6 14 6 14 6

Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Un@d | @una | Und | @anna | Un@ | @una
CE 411 | Software Engineering 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 482 | Computer and Robotics Engineering Project |I 2 2 2
EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 3 3 3 3 3
XXXX | Free Elective 3 3 3
XXXX | Major Elective 3 3 3
IE 311 | Probability and Engineering Statistics 3 3 3 3 3 3
CE 483 | Computer and Robotics Engineering 1 1 1

Project for Cooperative Education
14 13 14 13 14 13

FIMIENAnaeAraNgns 140 enn
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First Semester 1/1 2562
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | @una | Undl | @nna | Un@ | a@nna
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3
ME 152 | Engineering Drawing and Modeling 3 3
6 6
First Semester 1/2
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@ | auna | Und | @una | Und | anna
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 3 3 3
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3 3 3
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 3 3 3
PH 105 | Modern Physics 3 3 3 3
PH 106 | Laboratory in Modern Physics 1 1 1 1
13 13 16 16
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Second Semester

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Un@ | @nna | Und | @i | Un@ | auna
GE 004 | Technology and Innovation 3 3 3 3 3 3
in the Future World
GE 005 | Creative Leadership Skills 3 3 3 3 3 3
GE 006 | Asia and the Global Community 3 3 3 3 3 3
GE 007 | Art of Life 0 0 0 0 0 0
MI 122 | Computer System and Multimedia 3 3 3 3 3 3
Communication
MA 108 | Calculus | 3 3 3 3 3 3
MA 109 | Calculus I 3 3 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18 18 18
Summer Session
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | @una | Undl | @nna | Un@ | a@nna
ME 152 | Engineering Drawing and Modeling 3 3 3 3
GE 001 | Thinking Skills for Learning 3 3
EN 001 | English for Everyday Communication 3 3
3 3 9 9
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First Semester 2563
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Und | auna | Un@ | @una | Un@ | @auia
MI 214 | 3D Computer Graphics and Animation | 3 3 3 3 3 3
3D Computer Graphics and Animation
MI 215 1 1 1 1 1 1
Laboratory |
MI 121 | Creative Multimedia Skill 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 213 | Multimedia Programming 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 214 | Basic Circuit and Electronics 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 215 | Basic Circuit and Electronics Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
GE 007 | Art of Life 3 3 3 3 3 3
EN 002 | English for Social Communication 3 3 3 3 3 3
20 20 20 20 20 20
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U 2
Number Un@d | @una | Undl | @i | Un@ | @una
MI 227 | Creative Thinking and Design 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 222 | Multimedia Production 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 223 | Multimedia Production Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1
MI 228 | Computer Graphics and Animation Il 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 229 | Computer Graphics and Animation 1 1 1 1 1 1
Laboratory |l
EL 226 | Digital System for Light and Sound 3 3 3 3 3 3
EL 227 | Digital System for Light and Sound 1 1 1 1 1 1
Laboratory
CH 101 | General Chemistry 3 3 3 3 3 3
18 18 18 18 18 18
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Summer Session

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@d | avia | Und | @una | Und | @i
GE 002 | Citizenship and Social Dynamics 3 3
GE 003 | Cultivating Entrepreneurial Mindset 3 3
6 6
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First Semester 2564
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@ | auna | Und | @una | Und | anna
MI 316 | Entertainment Technology 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 317 | Introduction to Live and Event 3 3 3 3 3 3

Entertainment

MI 225 | Programming and Scripting 3 3 3 3 3 3

MI 226 | Programming and Scripting Laboratory 1 1 1 1 1 1

MI 123 | The Art of Storytelling 3 3 3 3 3 3

MI 212 | Sound and Signal Theory 3 3 3 3 3 3

EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 3 3 3

PH 105 | Modern Physics 3 3

PH 106 | Laboratory in Modern Physics 1 1
19 19 19 19 20 20

Second Semester
Course Course Title U /1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@d | @una | Und | @anna | Un@ | @una
MI 326 | Music and Sound Appreciation 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 327 | Introduction to Hardware Creator 3 3 3 3 3 3
IE 322 | Idea Generation for Entrepreneurship 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 325 | New Media: Ideas and Applications 3 3 3 3 3 3
MI 328 | Entertainment Live and Event Design 3 3 3 3 3 3
IE 212 | Mathematics for Multimedia and 3 3 3 3 3 3

Entertainment Engineering
CO 301 | Pre-Cooperative Education 3 3 3
18 21 18 21 18 21
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Summer Session

Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Und | @nna | Und | @nia | UnR | a@nie
MI 497 | Engineering Practices 0 0 0

0 0 0
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First Semester 2565
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@ | auna | Und | @una | Und | anna
MI 481 | Multimedia and Entertainment Engineering 2 2 2
Project |
XXXX | Major Elective 3 3 3
XXXX | Major Elective 3 3 3
XXXX | Free Elective 3 3 3
MI 498 | Cooperative Education in Multimedia and 6 6 6
Internet System Engineering
11 6 11 6 11 6
Second Semester
Course Course Title U 1/1 U 1/2 U2
Number Un@d | @una | Undl | @i | Un@ | @una
MI 482 | Multimedia and Entertainment Engineering 2 2 2
Project |l
XXXX | Major Elective 3 3 3 3 3 3
XXXX | Major Elective 3 3 3 3 3 3
XXXX | Free Elective 3 3 3 3 3 3
XXXX | Free Elective 3 3 3
MI 483 | Multimedia and Internet System Engineering 1 1 1
Project for Cooperative
EN 003 | English for Global Communication 3 3
11 13 11 13 14 16

Tumheinnaennangns 134 niein
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